Vuelta Ciclista a la Comunidad de Madrid

2006

procyclingstats.com

11/05/2006 - 15/05/2006 | 545 km

Cleleeeeeee ool e el eeeeeleeeelee

AMO JONES Timothy David
AMO DI BATTE Daniele

SPI  MACARRON Rafael
SPI RODRIGUEZ Alfonso
ATO VAZQUEZ Angel

ORB DIAZ ARMAS Dailos Manuel
SPI TORRES Fernando
ORB ZUBERO Julen

ORB LAZKANO Inigo

GNM FERNANDEZ Juan Carlos
GNM HERRERO Fernando
ORB ARMSTRONG Brad
AMO FANELLI Ivan

SPI ROMERO Pedro

ORB AMURIZA Gorka

SPI MONDELO Josu

VMC HERRERO Sergio
AMO GASPARRE Graziano
KOF MINDLIN Anton

KOF CHERNETSKY llya
ATO GAZTANAGA Mikel
ORB AGIRRE Josu

GNM GARCIA Victor Manuel
AMO KROL Artur

ATO IBANEZ Carlos Andres
ORB MELERO Ivan

VMC TORRENT Carlos

ZIM19750801

ITA19810928
ESP19810101
ESP19800517
ESP19800509
ESP19800917
ESP19781225
ESP19820607
ESP19820801
ESP19840314
ESP19811017
USA19860509

ITA19781013
ESP19820604
ESP19810717
ESP19811013
ESP19810317

ITA19780627
RUS19850709
RUS19840117
ESP19791230
ESP19810523
ESP19810405
POL19830627
COL19811030
ESP19830408
ESP19740829
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GNM MATA Martin

ATO ELGEZABAL Mikel

VMC GALLEGO Diego

ORB CELIS Felix Vidal

VMC GOMES Victor Manuel
AMO KANANEN Kimmo

ATO GONZALEZ Victor Hugo
ATO TAMAYO Diego Alejandro
ATO BAEZ Giovanni Manuel
VMC GRAU Oscar Vicente
GNM ESCOBAR Sergi

SPI SARABIA Ignacio

GNM MILAN Diego

KOF SEROQV Alexander

KOF KLIMOQV Sergey

KOF BRUTT Pavel

VMC HERRADA Jose

KOF IGNATIEV Mikhail

GNM MORENO Javier

AMO GUIDI Simone

SPI  SOJO David

VMC CAPITAN Carlos

GNM DE PEDRO Pablo

SPI  RAMIREZ Jesus Javier
ATO PEREZ David

KOF KRESTANINOV llya
VMC FERNANDEZ Gerardo Luis

ESP19840201
ESP19780521
ESP19820609
ESP19820821
ESP19810809
FIN19801211
COL19740521
COL19830919
COL19810409
ESP19790622
ESP19740922
MEX19830715
DOM19850710
RUS19821112
CYP19800707
RUS19820129
ESP19851001
RUS19850507
ESP19840718
ITA19810128
ESP19780608
ESP19830415
ESP19801119
ESP19791025
ESP19801230
RUS19840729
ARG19770329



